Apellido y Nombre

ALI MARIA DEL RoSARIO
ALMIRON NICOLAS

ALVAREZ SEBASTIAN ANDRES
BACCA DERLIS OSCAR
BALTAZAR MOLINA SANTUZA
BATISTONI ALFREDO

BUSTOS ROXANA BEATRIZ
CAJALES YESICA SABRINA
GUALA SILVANA MARCELA
LAPOUBLE LUCAS MATIAS
LUCERO CECILIA PAOLA
MANGONI LUCIANA ROMELI
MANSILLA ENRIQUE CEFERINO
MONGE HECTOR ALCIDES
MONZON ANGELICA EDITH
NOVELLA ALEJANDRA ESTHER
PARTELLI AGUSTINA

QUIROZ JORGE ROBERTO
ROSSELLO RAFAEL ADRIAN
RUBINO MIGUEL A

SANCHEZ CALLE JANNETH
VERA SIMON RITO

YUCRA ERCILIA

Planilla Fecha: 05/09/2018 - COOPERATIVA

Documento Encuesta

21986247
16169112
36036693
16301617
94608269
36036861
31991351
35051630
36283433
34107151
28873596
34593497
26476511
18091292
30001660
26093925
35551153
16768877
26175770
13086790
94298660
10413324
94787130

Cant.Personas : 23

A4/0616
A3/0371

B7/1106
D7/2123
B5/0528
C8/1495
G7/1402

L2/0148

T6/0850
11/0088
M5/0778
L4/0614
11/0125
G1/0039
T1/0111

S4/0564

Y1/0017

Domicilio

CALLE 78-SECC.3-
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ

LAS HERAS

25 DE MAYO

25 DE MAYO
CALLE 73-SECC.2-
CALLE 83-SECC.3-
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 86
AV.84-SECC.4-
MAIPU
P.ZACARIAS
BOLIVAR

CALLE 108-SECC.3-
CALLE 78-SECC.4-
AV.AVELLANEDA
PIRAN

AV.ORTIZ
QUINTAS -SECC.2-
H.PRIMO
AV.CARLOS GARDEL
CALLE 86-SECC.3-

Nro Fecha
220 05/09/2018
572 05/09/2018
0 05/09/2018
966 05/09/2018
651 05/09/2018
127 05/09/2018
833 05/09/2018
226 05/09/2018
0 05/09/2018
180 05/09/2018
650 05/09/2018
386 05/09/2018
628 05/09/2018
771 05/09/2018
1449 05/09/2018
569 05/09/2018
2016 05/09/2018
745 05/09/2018
328 05/09/2018
0 05/09/2018
677 05/09/2018
0 05/09/2018
0 05/09/2018

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPPPPPPRPRPRPRRPREPREPEPPPPRPRRRRLER

Cant.

Importe

$ 5000
$ 4633
$ 4900
$ 4900
$ 2100
$ 5000
$ 4950
$ 4200
$ 5000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3000
$ 3900
$ 3000
$ 4900
$ 4900
$ 900

$ 4900
$ 4900
$ 5000
$ 200

$ 1000
$ 1900

Importe Total : $ 87.183,-






